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Sustaining Members of MNA
Group Sustaining Members Group Sustaining Member
A Marketing Resource - Skybridge Mobile
2280 Ventura

(651) 255-5858 www.4amr.net
borourke@amr-advantage.comContact: Barry O'Rourke

Woodbury, MN 55125

Advantage Newspaper Consultants. Inc.
501-B Executive Place

(910) 323-0349 www.newspaperconsultants.com
tim@newspaperconsultants.comContact: Timothy O. Dellinger

Fayetteville, NC 28305

AMG/Parade
2451 Atrium Way, Suite 320

(615) 440-5522 www.amgparade.com/partners
partners@amgparade.comContact: Scot Dalquist

Nashville, TN 37214

Associated Press
Grain Exchange Bldg. #504, 400 South 4th Street

(612) 332-2727 www.ap.org
APMinneapolis@ap.orgContact: Doug Glass

Minneapolis, MN 55415

Better Business Bureau of MN & ND
220 South River Ridge Circle

(651) 699-1111 www.bbb.org
ask@thefirstbbb.orgContact: Susan Adams Loyd

Burnsville, MN 55337

Burrelles / Minnesota Clipping Service
30 B Vreeland Road

(973) 992-6600 www.burrelles.com
sedwards@burrelles.comContact: Susan Edwards

Florham Park, NJ 07932

eType Services
P.O. Box 11590

(512) 687-9055 www.etypeservices.com
thad@etypeservices.comContact: Thad Swiderski

Austin, TX 78711

Grimes, McGovern & Associates
10 West 15th Street, Suite 903

(212) 255-9700 www.mediamergers.com
JMcGovern@MediaMergers.comContact: John McGovern

New York, NY 10011

Interactive News
P.O. Box 1240; 106 Water Street

(209) 257-1299 www.interactivenews.live
jmitchell@ledger.newsContact: Jack Mitchell

Jackson, CA 95642

Mediabids
448 Main Street

(860) 379-9602 www.mediabids.com
jjinks@mediabids.comContact: Jim Jinks

Winsted, CT 06098

Metro Creative Graphics
519 Eighth Avenue

(800) 223-1600 www.metrocreativeconnection.com
jsteiner@metro-email.comContact: Jennifer Steiner

New York, NY 10018

Minnesota Broadcasters
408 St. Peter Street, #423

(612) 926-8123 www.minnesotabroadcasters.com
wendy.paulson@minnesotabroadcasters.comContact: Wendy Paulson

St. Paul, MN 55102

Modulist
101 5th Street North

(701) 241-5545 www.modulist.news
devlyn@modulist.newsContact: Devlyn Brooks

Fargo, ND 58102

Page 1 Printers
1929 Engebretson Street

(507) 836-6540 www.page1printers.com
sheila@page1printers.comContact: Sheila Walter

Slayton, MN 56172

Quinco Press Inc.
P.O. Box 146

(320) 283-5151
quinco@runestone.netContact: Bram Burginger

Lowry, MN 56349
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Group Sustaining Members continued

Journalism School Members

Sustaining Members of MNA
Group Sustaining Member

Spark Digital Sales Group
222 South 9th Street, Suite 1600

(800) 917-0820 www.sparkdigitalsalesgroup.com
tony@sparkdigitalsalesgroup.comContact: Tony Altobelli

Minneapolis, MN 55402

TownNews.com
1033 Seventh Street, Suite 200

(417) 592-0163 www.townnews.com
rrogers@townnews.comContact: Rick Rogers

East Moline, IL 61244

Out of State Associate Member
Glenwood City Tribune Press Reporter
P.O. Box 38

(715) 265-4646 www.dewittmedia.com
publisher@dewittmedia.comContact: Carlton R. DeWitt

Glenwood City, WI 54013

Journalism School Member
Bethel University
3900 Bethel Drive, MSC 7

(651) 638-6149 www.bethelclarion.com
y-changzacher@bethel.eduContact: Yu-li Chang Zacher

St. Paul, MN 55112

College of St. Benedict/St. John's University - The Record
Mary Commons 208, 37 South College Avenue

(320) 363-2540 www.csbsjurecord.com
record@csbsju.eduContact: Editor 

St. Joseph, MN 56374

Minnesota Daily
2221 University Avenue SE, Suite 450

(612) 435-5657 www.mndaily.com / www.mndailymedia.org
charlie@mndailymedia.orgContact: Charlie Weaver, Exec. Director

Minneapolis, MN 55414

Minnesota State University - Mankato
Mankato Centennial Student Union 293

(507) 389-3299 www.mnsu.edu/masscom
mavis.richardson@mnsu.eduContact: Mavis Richardson

Mankato, MN 56001

Rochester Community & Technical College
851 30th Avenue SE

(507) 285-7246 www.rctc.edu/echo
marissa.gentling@rctc.eduContact: Marissa Gentling

Rochester, MN 55904-4999

SCSU Department of Mass Communications
125 Stewart Hall, 720 4th Avenue South

(320) 308-4240 www.stcloudstate.edu/masscommunications
dzacher@stcloudstate.eduContact: Dale Zacher

St. Cloud, MN 56301-4498

University of Minnesota Duluth - The Bark
KSC 115 C

(218) 726-8576 www.thebarkumd.com
crjulin@d.umn.eduContact: Chris Julin

Duluth, MN 55812

University of Minnesota Hubbard School of Journalism & Mass Communication
206 Church Street SE, 111 Murphy Hall

(612) 625-1338 www.hsjmc.umn.edu
sjmc@umn.eduContact: Elisia Cohen

Minneapolis, MN 55455

University of Northwestern - St. Paul
3003 Snelling Avenue North

(651) 631-5244 www.unwexaminer.com
mhseignious@unwsp.eduContact: Mark Seignious

Roseville, MN 55113

University of St. Thomas
2115 Summit Avenue, Mail 5013

(651) 962-5267 www.stthomas.edu/cojo
mrneuzil@stthomas.eduContact: Mark Neuzil

St. Paul, MN 55105

Winona State University
Phelps Hall - Room 113B, 175 West Mark Street

(507) 457-5238 www.winona.edu
pjohnson@winona.eduContact: Paul Johnson

Winona, MN 55987
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Sustaining Members of MNA
Individual Sustaining Members Individual Sustaining Member
Blois Olson - Fluence Media
Minneapolis, MN 

(651) 267-1678 www.fluence-media.com
bolson@fluence-media.comContact: Blois Olson

Carol M. Duff
Red Wing, MN 

(651) 388-3875
carolduff@me.comContact: Carol Duff

Carole Larson
Osseo, MN 

(763) 425-4404
cjdrlarson@gmail.comContact: Carole Larson

Carolynn Allen-Evans
Faribault, MN 

(507) 210-6567
carolynnallenevans89@gmail.comContact: Carolynn Allen-Evans

Connie Reinert
Ruthven, IA 

(712) 260-0468
connie@beyond-broken.comContact: Connie Reinert

Dennis Winskowski
Park Rapids, MN 

(218) 849-7807
winskowski68@gmail.comContact: Dennis Winskowski

Dick Norlander
Blaine, MN 

(218) 838-0944
dickn@frontier.comContact: Dick Norlander

Don Heinzman
Bloomington, MN 

(612) 986-4232
dhein0219@aol.comContact: Don Heinzman

Donald Q. Smith
Portland, OR 

(503) 780-9672
donaldqsmith@yahoo.comContact: Donald Q. Smith

Doug Hanneman
Hutchinson, MN 

(320) 234-7997
doughanneman54@gmail.comContact: Doug Hanneman

Duane A. Rasmussen
Port Isabel, TX 

(956) 943-7327
daredie@yahoo.comContact: Duane A. Rasmussen

Jeffrey Athmann
Brooklyn Park, MN 

(763) 315-7919 www.ieasafety.com
jeffrey.athmann@ieasafety.comContact: Jeffrey Athmann

Jim Pumarlo - Newspaper Consultant
Red Wing, MN 

(651) 380-4295 www.pumarlo.com
jim@pumarlo.comContact: Jim Pumarlo

Larry and Melanie Dobson
Dodge Center, MN 

(507) 220-5689
meldobs@gmail.comContact: Larry and Melanie Dobson

Linda Falkman
Bloomington, MN 

(952) 830-9811
lindafalkman@mac.comContact: Linda Falkman

Lou the Photo Guy LLC
St. Paul, MN 

(612) 638-8159 www.louthephotoguy.com
louthephotoguy@gmail.comContact: Lou Michaels
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Individual Sustaining Members continued

Sustaining Members of MNA

Out of State Associate Members

Individual Sustaining Member
Mark Digre
Minneapolis, MN 

(612) 822-2386
76537.3051@compuserve.comContact: Mark Digre

Michael Vadnie
St. Cloud, MN 

(320) 492-3517
vadsmolo@gmail.comContact: Michael Vadnie

Mike Dalton
Phoenix, AZ 

(507) 251-7028
md4606@gmail.comContact: Mike Dalton

Mike Parta
New York Mills, MN 

(218) 371-1939
mikep@eot.comContact: Mike Parta

Richard A. Daly
White Bear Lake, MN ylad@hotmail.comContact: Richard A. Daly

Roger Lee
Chaska, MN 

(309) 314-6400 www.townnews.com
rlee@townnews.comContact: Roger Lee

Sandy Neren
Minneapolis, MN sneren@gmail.comContact: Sandy Neren

Tom Hintgen
Fergus Falls, MN 

(218) 770-1808
zepherin07@gmail.comContact: Tom Hintgen

Tom van der Linden
La Crescent, MN 

(507) 643-6209
koksetna@acegroup.ccContact: Tom van der Linden
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